101	Kolin Philippines International Inc. 1854 Sta. Rita S adalupe Nuevo, Makati City						SERVICE JOB REPORT		
KUI	Tel. No. 8 Website: v	852-68 www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-8	118982 / Er	nail: service@	kolinphil.com	n.ph	No.	10-00120734
Customer								Date	10-00130734 10-00128048
Address There IncLiza Lodge Hotel						Start Time	1-03-2022		
, 24 Cuneta Ave., , Brgy. 76, PASAY CITY, Metro Manila							End Time	1:10 pm	
Tel. No.						Relayed by	1:31 pm		
Mobile No.	52-0381						Warranty Type	MI- Jozelle	
Contact Person		Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class	
Model M			Call Origin			Job Type	NST		
S/N (I) K	G-IWF-10WFY-8	<1M32-I	S/N (O)	(4470	D7 1218	Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer 1	1849 2204-	11401	DOP	11,0	217.10	Notes:	X		
Installer K								LOPEZ - COLLI	ECTION C/O KMI -
hoon 1	- A	Before	After	For Instal	No. of Visit	1/2		Tentative Sched	
Mode Setting (Cool)		("	1		1	st Action	Find	ings	1/10/2022
WAC Setting Temp(16 ⁰ C-RE)/(10-ME)		SMC	THE	VAD CO	ERMS			
SAC/PAC Setting T		Olas vh	ernsw-jui) sagar	rispair ch	e total	dr yan or	segral corress	The cur
Discharge Temperat	1	a				repair completion.			
Intake Temperature	2	o sto	ozeso m	timi yus	apair on	nendation Parallel Market			
Ampere	-2	į si	bile/b)	no ionge	FU N	a. Phasel our mode			
WAC Wattage (Inve	erter)	2.1	onest (ng regr	101 On 10	udrorized	MStallat	ur is hegandy of	di st s
Voltage		7	א אוויע כ	.0.0	di ana an				
SAC/PAC Pressure	when claimin	150F514	Ober	um (8)	IM STU	as CLA	(serves	ught-in units.	a Y
Part Code	epaired until d	10 5865	Desc	ription	Ingle 1	ed be	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
S	C	tube.	3/8.	× 14			201	350	3,500
42016	SARD (Q) XIS DOL	(0-7)	2.0m	m X	40	S (BD B	KAFT	100	1,700
of tilg	resones the ri	com	13.5 M	in Siloi	6 Comeye	b (0E) t	AFT	do to mon	420
	· C.	Breaker to Any hoyo						100 asods	9 1,000
ies or	Almp calainit	laton wall bracket to so 1						all not be liab	4. KPH Sh
	- Angle	us 1	417-				al .	atter.	To Sios.
irranty	o lo lo	tion, The replaced defective purson						n own brote	5. For yo
-	-c/a	~ (0	1		The state of the s		1		.cvmo
CIQUID	ATEDOUC	PIPE	10"	V 3/	L L	t a perior	1	d units are gui	о. Керанч
BX	5/201 the	v (3-	2)						and a second
DATE:		1, 3	,						
	o con a law.								
SR No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	utiva	ct	(Am6)		130		Labor	4500
Repair Done -	in stallation	ON	in looi	9.	Oulto	M- U	init	Handling	
Repail Dolle	Ashine								
Repair Code	Opera	ton.						Total	11 120
Date Attended	NOV. 5.20	ıı	Date Finish	ned	HOU.	5,2021	V	Amount Paid	1,100
Time Attended	10:30	fri.	Time Finish	ned	1:20	br	1973-1972	Balance	11 120
This serves as temporary	10. 20 1	ed up by autho	prized represe	ntative.	Check No.	1		Bank / Branch	1 0 1
Serviced by:		By signing be	low, I allow KP	'Il to collect, s	store & process	my personal	information as n	ecessary to avail of ser	vice & fully understood that m
talavera	personal information shall be used in accordance w/ Philippine Data Privacy Act & its implementing rules & regulations I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at received the unit in good working condition.								
Valle		Created by		and conditi	Conformed	d by:		= &	
13	oion(o)	RODEN P	ULCSRIBA	RIT				ustomer	ERO
Techni	cian(s)	TOLLE P	USK	uvi i			(Signature o	ver printed name)	

didress Torre Inc-Liza Lodge Hotel 24 Curetes Ave. Brys. 76. PASAY CITY, Metro Mendle 64. No. 65. No. 8 62-9751 to 54 885-0381 Contact Person Mobile No. 65. Tofl. No. 65. Soft Warranty Type Morranty Type Mor	Kolin Philippines International Inc. 1854 Sta. Rita Synadalupe Nuevo, Makati City						SERVICE JOB REPORT				
difference There Inc. Liza Lodge Hotel 24 Clumeta Ave. Bryy. 76, PASAY CTY, Metro Mendle 64 No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 65 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 66 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 66 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 66 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 67 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 68 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 68 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 68 All No. 852-975 to 64 852-0381 69 All Lane 60 Call Origin 60 All Lane 60 All Lane 60 Call Origin 60 All Lane				118982 / Er	mail: service@	kolinphil.cor	n.ph				
Accepting Temperature (High) ACPAC Statisting Temperature (High) ACPAC Statisting Temperature (High) ACPAC Persoure Part Code ACCAC Statisting Temperature (High) ACCAC Statisting Temperature (High)	Customer										
and No. According Present According							Start Time				
Accide No. Accide No. Before Allow Accide No. Before Accid			ASAY CIT	Y. Metro	Manila			End Time (
Mobile No. 22-9751 to 54 8822-0391 Mobile No. 12-9751 to 54 8822-0391 Mobile No. 281 0rigin Job Octor Mobile No. 281 0rigin Job Octor No. 340 Type 14-1 Jordan Call Origin Job Octor No. 340 Type 14-5 Type 14-1 Jordan Seller Spring 100 OCP Notes: X N	Геl. No.							Relayed by			
According to the control of the cont	Mobile No. 8152-9751 to 54/ 88	52-0381						200 CO			
Applications of the properties	Contact Person	Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class (
Personal Code Setting Code) And Compaint Dop	Model Ms. Lena				Call Origin			Job Type	NST		
Personal Code Setting Code) And Compaint Dop	S/N (I) KSG-IWF-10WFY-8	K1M32-I	S/N (O)	Ud no	. KIANK	Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?	O.R.?□ Ladder?□		
Description Comprisint Low H. A Before After or Install No. of Visit Topidative School School Setting (Cool) ACPAC Setting Temp (17°) Scharge Temperature (High) ACPAC Setting Temp (17°) Scharge Temperature (High) ACPAC Persoure Peri Code Description Others Peri Code Description Others Amount Across the setting temp of the setting temp of the setting temperature (High) Across the setting temp (17°) Scharge Temperature (High) Across the setting temperatu			DOP	7.7.0							
Before After or Install No. of Visit Tenting (Cool) ACPAC Setting Temp (16°C-RE)(10-ME) ACPAC Setting Temp (17°) Intake Temperature (High) ACPAC Setting Temp (High) ACPAC Setting Temp (High) ACPAC Setting Temp (High) ACPAC Setting Temp (High) ACPAC Pressure Part Code Description ACPAC Pressure Part Code Description ACPAC Pressure ACPAC	installer KMI	-3	Complaint	10/28/20	22			LOPEZ - COLL	ECTION C/O KMI -		
Interest Code Setting Cool) 1st Action Findings 11/10/2022 14	Norm M-A	Before	After			1/4					
VAC(Setting Temp(16°C-RE)(10-ME) ACPAC Setting Temp (17°) Isocharge Temperature (High) Intake Tem	Mode Setting (Cool)	7	201	0.000			Find	lings	1/10/2022		
ACCPAC Setting Temp (179) Sischerge Temperature (High) Take Tempera	WACISetting Temp(16 ⁰ C-RE)/(10-ME)		SMO	LEKTY	OD GNA	CAVANA			III TO access		
Accipact Pressure Part Code Par		(timi v/s	TIEW-IN) source	nenair cha	Islal a	di van ot	stomer agrees	The cu		
Accipact (High) Technician(s) Recommendation Recommendation	Discharge Temperature (High)	1	1				1				
ACIPAC Pressure Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Acid Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amount Acid Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amoun		2	70	in case	any unic	no risqo	Recomm	nendation	2 KPII res		
VAC Wattage (Inverter) Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount Actives Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount A	Ampere	3	919	STIEVE	ogno on	Julia inc	dus(silw i	a. Phased out model			
Collage Part Code Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount A		,	· 1 Raita	19 19 pt	no of to		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	nit is begond ea	dl d		
ACPAC Pressure Part Code Description Qly Unit Price Amount Amo		1	nn						*		
Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Actuals Amount Amo		1	,	(OHO) :	IM STI	1 100			3. POF DEO		
Repair Code Repair Code Anount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Time Attended Date Attended Date Attended Date Misserves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Serviced by: Deriviced by: Conformed by: Deriviced by: Deriviced by: Deriviced by: Deriviced by: Conformed by: Conformed by: Conformed by: Deriviced by: Deriviced by: Conformed by: Conformed by: Deriviced		386 01 1	1 3	ription	t alded	ed lon			Amount		
Repair Done Repair Code Repai	G	releus	1	pc			.hpm/oc	a claim stub	ol ;		
Repair Done Repair Code And Intellation Pracket Date Finished Time Attended Date Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished	्रीप्र (b) तेवपुर अतिहा	and to	(0)	argen /t	nail ne ci	a day s	51,	storage tee or	A d		
Repair Done Repair Code Repair Code And Malaton Pracket Total Amount Paid Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Strives as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Derviced by: Bank / Branch Bank / Branch Bank / Branch Bank / Branch Created by: Conformed by: Confor	Assert es the right to	(m)	(cam)le	o esitor	ays after o	da (36) da	mid Dami	r units not cla	T S T		
Repair Done Repair Code Ask OLD C. Huse C. Bucket Others Repair Code Anount Paid Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Total Amount Paid Amount Paid Total Amount Paid Total Amount Paid Total Total Amount Paid Total		1			f repair.	o tego te	to ,recey.	spose said uni	b		
Repair Done Repair Code Anount Paid Time Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Attended Total Time Attended Total Time Attended Total Time Attended Total To	natura calamities or	result of	e for any loss or damage of the time as a result of						4. KPU sh		
Repair Done Michilation M								ature.	acts of t		
Repair Done Conformed by:	for ou of warranty	parts (1	defective	placed	er edt n	ays clain	tion, alw	ir own prote	5. For you		
Repair Done Conformed by:		William .							ouly).		
Repair Done Midator Make Make	XHEARIED .	s and lab	days (part	(90) y	d of ninet	ornoq un	ranteed to	t units are gua	o. repaire		
Repair Done Repair Code Repai	av Jam				- aloots	oh botslin	OOHO OHII	ed to bue ee	alyona .		
Repair Done Repair Code Repai	DA'E.	-									
Repair Done Repair Code Repai						1-1-10			LCC brook Go		
Repair Done Repair Code And Installation Pracket Date Attended Date Finished Time Finished Date Finished	SR No.							Labor	V80 27		
Repair Done Repair Code And Installation Procedure Code Total Date Finished Date Fi	4.6	010	und's	6	Dul	L		Handling	7,7		
Repair Code And Installation Pracket Date Attended Total Amount Paid Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Total Amount Paid Balance Total Amount Paid Total Time Finished Time Finish	Repair Done	11 142									
Date Attended Time Attended Time Finished To by Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished To by Time Finished Time Fi	Zenein Oede				L . C .	MUCHICE	1		WEL 2m		
Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished To by Balance To by Balance To by Bank / Branch To by Bank / Branch To by Bank / Branch By signing below, I allow KPII to collect, store & process my personal information as necessary to avail of service & fully understood that mercally a personal information shall be used in accordance w/ Philippine Data Privacy Act & its implementing rules & regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer (Signature over printed name)	144) (1.13				14001	T 10	2)/		7,300 7,10		
By signing below, I allow KPII to collect, store & process my personal information as necessary to avail of service & fully understood that merceived by: By signing below, I allow KPII to collect, store & process my personal information as necessary to avail of service & fully understood that merceived the unit in good working condition. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer Customer (Signature over printed name)	400- 2,000		ULUNUBA	WCI I	1				7 7 700		
By signing below, I allow KPII to collect, store & process my personal information as necessary to avail of service & fully understood that me personal information shall be used in accordance w/ Philippine Data Privacy Act & its implementing rules & regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer (Signature over printed name)	110 /- 1					bh		Processor and the second secon			
personal information shall be used in accordance w/ Philippine Data Privacy Act & its implementing rules & regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer (Signature over printed name)		200, 200			DOMESTIC STREET, STREE	s my personal	information as n				
received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer Customer (Signature over printed name)	1 that I was a	personal info	rmation shall b	e used in ac	cordance w/ Ph	ilippine Data	Privacy Act & its	implementing rules & re	egulations.		
Technician(s) CSR Customer (Signature over printed name)	Value 1	received the	unit in good wo		ion.		, white to the	and conquons	and an and buon, and that I		
Technician(s) CSR (Signature over printed name)	Value	- Created by			Comorme	u by:	VICTOR	Justomer	Re		
A/C S ID 01 100110 Valley Customer Plus Association Cross Service Valley Customer Study	Technician(s)		CSR								

Kolin Philippines International Inc. 1854 Sta. Rita S adalupe Nuevo, Makati City						SERVICE JOB REPORT				
Tel. No. 8852-68 Jobile: 0917-8118982 / Email: service@kolinphil.com.ph Website: www.kolinphil.com.ph					No.	10-00130736				
Customer There IncLiza Lodge Hotel							Previous SJR No. Date	1-03-2022		
Address , 24 Cuneta Ave., , E	ASAV CITY	V Makes I	Manila			Start Time	1:26 pm			
, K4 Colleta Ave., , E	ADAT OIT	I, IVIEUG	warma.	-			1:31 pm			
Tel. No. 8852-9751 to 54/ 885						A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Mi- Jozelle			
Mobile No.					*	Warranty Type				
Contact Person Ms. Lena			Tel. No.			Job Class	SM			
Model KSG-IWF-15WFY-8H	Tel. No.				Job Type	D/				
S/N (I) 18452109-10205	S/N (O)	8462109			Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□			
Dealer KM		DOP	5/30/202		Notes:	I arking:		ECTION C/O KMI -		
		Complaint	Others		1/2 .		ASAP			
r primingo supes	Fernando Lopez Before			No. of Visit	st Action		Tentative Sched			
Mode Setting (Cool)			*		SE PACAION	Find	inas	11/10/2022		
WAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10–ME)		820	CHOV	OD GMA	EKNIS					
SAC/PAC Setting Temp (17°)	(ting via	stiew-łuc	29010	da riense	fsint o	di ven ot	202798 194000	t The our		
Discharge Temperature (High)	Anna Car		The customer agrees to pay the total repair charges to repair charges to repair completion.							
ntake Temperature (High)		of:	in case	timi vajs	epair on	Recomm	endation	2 KPII res		
Ampere		,sic	Reconnection							
VAC Wattage (Inverter)		Laorta	tou Disman to							
/oltage			ii a	Hostod	033110100	o oy ma	cavity tampers	AL J		
SAC/PAC Pressure	hourses	SUBER	the enstomer agrees on the following: (serves as CLAIM STUB), must be					3. For brought-in units, i		
Part Code	10 988	Desc	ription	t sideil	not be	Qty	Unit Price	Amount		
	· · · · · ·		4		1	ocument.	st claim stub e	ol N		
ned six (o) oays miler	not clain	SHIP 70	narged	io ed lian	is Amb R	SOSSA OC	Storage ree o	A .O		
reserves the right to	tion, KPI	f comple	o spiton	sys after a	di (08) di	imed thin	r units not ch	e F		
			repair.	er cost o	VODST, OF	spose said uni	h-			
natura calamities or	nii.as a	of the o	damage c	loss or	e for any	dell not be liab	4. KPR sh			
							ature.	acts of the		
claim the replaced defective parts (for ot of warranty						rion, alw	ar own prote	5. For you		
COUEARED.								.(Vino		
X 2011	DIE 2	days (pair	(00) Y	1 of mile	a period	ranteed to	1 units are gua	б. Керанс		
(DATE)					30.000	00100	Cit, tell Dills 901			
A. A										
SR No.				- Be		1	Labor	2,500		
Panair Dana DISMa	Dismante Indoon & outdoon									
Repair Done										
Repair Code							Total	2,500		
Date Attended Wu. J. Va	22	Date Finish	ned	NOU.	5,7	orl	Amount Paid			
Fime Attended 10:20 A	Time Finished 1.30 DV					Balance	2, 200			
							Bank / Branch	the collection		
Serviced by:								vice & fully understood that my		
tolaun menina	personal information shall be used in accordance w/ Philippine Data Privacy Act & its implemen I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to beincurred to my unit and to the terms are received the unit in good working condition.									
Valu	Created by			Conforme	d by:	140	AT 1 -1	200		
Technician(s)	CSR	441			Customer over printed name)					
333333	The same of the sa				(Signature over printed name)					